
 

Mondayð Chicken Patty on WG Roll 

Tuesdayð Spicy Chicken Patty on WG Roll 

Wednesdayð Assorted Pizza Choices 

Thursdayð Hamburger on WG Roll 

Friday -Chicken Patty on WG Roll 

 

Assorted Deli Sandwiches & Salads 

Available Everyday! 

Daily Fruits & Vegetables offered to 

complete you meal 

Lunch $3.00 / Reduced Price $.40 

 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider 

Friday, June 1 

School Made Pizzað Cheese or Pepperoni 

French Fries & Ketchup 

Buttery Corn & Fruit Choices 

 

Monday, June 4 

Meatball Grinder  

Caesar Side Salad, Roasted Green Beans 

Pear Cups  

Tuesday, June 5 

**Breakfast For Lunch** 

Pancakes & Syrup, Scrambled Eggs 

Potato Puffs, Crunchy Carrots, Strawberry Cup 

Wednesday, June 6 

Shepardõs Pie 

Buttery Peas, WG Roll & Butter 

Apple Crisp  

Thursday, June 7 

Turkey Panini, Spicy Spiral Fries 

Baked Beans & Peach Cups 

Friday, June 8 

Stuffed Crust PizzañCheese or Pepperoni 

Romaine Salad w/ Cherry Tomatoes 

Roasted Carrots & Fruit Choices 

Monday, June 11 

Ham & Cheese Croissants 

Lettuce & Tomato, Potato Puffs 

Cucumbers & Carrots  w/ Ranch Dressing 

Pear Cups 

Tuesday, June 12 

Chicken Broccoli Alfredo 

Tossed Salad & Dressings 

Peach Cups  

Wednesday, June 13 

Hamburger or Cheeseburger on a WG Roll 

Lettuce & Tomato, French Fries 

Applesauce Cups  

Thursday, June 14 

Hot Dog on a WG Roll 

Special School Made BBQ Sauce 

Baked Beans, Pasta Salad, Celery & Carrot sticks 

Mandarin Oranges or Pineapple Cups 

Friday, June 15 

School Made Pizza ð Variety of Toppings 

Tossed Salad & Cucumber Slices 

Assorted Fruit Cups 

Monday, June 18 

Sweet Orange Chicken  

Rice Pilaf, Steamed Peas, Roasted Green Beans 

Cinnamon Applesauce Cups 

Tuesday, June 19 

Turkey Bacon Melt 

Sweet Potato Fries   

Baked Beans & Fresh Apples  

Wednesday, June 20 

Caesar Salad w/ Crunchy Breaded Chicken 

Roasted Carrots  

Peach Cups & Pear Cups 

Thursday, June 21 

Chicken Fajitas w/ Peppers & Onions 

Salsa & Sour Cream 

Potato Wedges, Steamed Corn, 

Mixed Fruit  

Friday, June 22 

WG Pizza Choices 

Assorted Vegetables 

Fresh Fruit and Assorted mixed Fruit Cups 
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